Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of students placed
through campus placement

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2010­
11)

39 (2011­
12)

0 (2013­
14)

33 11 180000 (Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only )

17

(2011­
12)

52 (2012­
13)

2 (2014­
15)

45 14 275000 (Rupees Two Lakhs
Seventy Five Thousand Only)

23

(2012­
13)

91 (2013­
14)

2 (2015­
16)

70 30 550000 (Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only )

32

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students placed through
campus placement

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

(2012­
13)

69 (2013­
14)

68 34 210000(Rupees Two Lakhs Ten
Thousand Only)

3

(2013­
14)

25 (2014­
15)

24 21 260000(Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Only)

2

(2014­
15)

42 (2015­
16)

42 36 260000(Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Only)

2

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students placed through
campus placement

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

(2011­
12)

10 (2013­
14)

10 9 180000(Rupees One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

0

(2012­
13)

10 (2014­
15)

10 6 210000(Rupees Two Lakhs Ten
Thousand Only)

0

(2013­ 6 (2015­ 6 6 280000(Rupees Two Lakhs Eighty 0

14) 16) Thousand Only)

PG­Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

[...]

of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students selected for Higher
Studies

(2009­10) 9 (2013­14) 9 4 180000 (Rupees One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

2

(2010­11) 28 (2014­15) 28 16 210000 (Rupees Two Lakhs Ten
Thousand Only)

3

(2011­12) 30 (2015­16) 30 20 260000 (Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Only)

1

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin­off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011­2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):   36  

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015­16: